The Five Swans Gift Registry

309 East Lake Street
Wayzata, MN 55391
Phone: (952) 473-4685 Fax: (952) 473-4686

Event Date 8/26/2017
Bride Ann Massie
Groom John Manning Alternate Mailing Address? [ ]
Phone Number Mailing Name
Address Mailing Address
City, State, Zip
Barware
SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Juliska
10522  Berry&Thread Red Wine $28.00 2 2
10521 Berry & Thread White Wine $28.00 4 4
2378 B&T Glassware Pitcher Clear $82.00 0 1
14138  Hugo Wine Carafe 9.5"H $68.00 1 1
Match, Inc.
2326 Double Old Fashioned Glass $70.00 4 4
26364  Jigger $100.00 1 0
True
8555 Hammered Copper Mule Mug $31.00 0 4
Books
SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Big Picture Press
16756  Boathouses of Lake Minnetonka $49.95 1 0
Random House, Inc.
8829 Barefoot Contessa Back to Basic $35.00 0 1
Candles
SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Vance Kitera International
22817  Melon White 4x4 Timber Pillar $15.00 2 2
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Cookware

SKU # Description

Le Creuset of America, In

7554 S/2 Au Gratin Dishes Cerise
13962  Silicone Pot Grips - Cerise

7545 10qt. Stockpot - Marseille

11933  Rec Baker w/Traycover Marseille

Cutlery
SKU # Description

Wusthof Trident
9721 8pc Presentation Steak Set
Dinnerware

SKU # Description

Juliska

15622  Le Panier 10" Canister Blue
15621 Le Panier 7.5" Canister Blue
8122 Berry & Thread Chip & Dip
15619  Le Panier Hostess Tray Blue
15675  Berry&Thread White Cake Stand
2664 Dessert Bowl Colette Blue

2662 Dessert Plate Colette Blue

830 Small Round Cov'd Casserole Wh
4560 Berry & Thread Lg Glass Bowl
8991 Berry & Thread Crudite Platter
9280 Le Panier Hostess Tray

21498  Spoon Rest White

2583 Coupe Pasta Bowl White

15614 Le Panier Mug Blue

15620 Le Panier 11.5" Platter Blue
15624 Le Panier Fruit Bowl Blue

9283 Le Panier 2 Section Serv White
11921 Le Panier Sugar Pot

11920 Le Panier Creamer

9282 Le Panier 14.5" Platter White
9270 Le Panier Dessert Plate White
9285 Le Panier Dinner Plate White
28959  Berry & Thread Cov. Butter Dish
11574  Le Panier Side Plate White
15615 Le Panier Cereal Bowl Blue
15616 Le Panier Ramekin Blue

10523  Berry & Thread Glass Cake Dome
15659  Stonewood Strp Serv Board Set
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Price

$60.00
$20.00
$100.00
$100.00

Price

$80.00

Price

$118.00
$98.00
$98.00
$59.00
$125.00
$28.00
$34.00
$98.00
$98.00
$95.00
$48.00
$30.00
$39.00
$32.00
$38.00
$140.00
$58.00
$48.00
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$98.00
$38.00
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$68.00
$22.00
$34.00
$18.00
$88.00
$150.00
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15663  Stonewood Stripe 5pc Set
Small Electrics

SKU # Description

Cuisinart

7754 Smart Stick Blender 2 Speed
12781 4cup Mini Prep Food Processor

Flatware
SKU # Description

Juliska

17261 Kensington 5pc Setting
13660  Berry & Thread Cake Knife Serve

Frames
SKU # Description

Match, Inc.

7737 Toscana Sq Frame, 5x5
1770 Veneto Rect. 4x6, Medium
1753 Lombardia Rect 4x6, sm

Gift
SKU # Description

Calaisio

20544  Cocktail Holder
916 Boutique Tissue

Chrissy Johnson

17084  Lake Minnetonka Framed Artwork
Europe 2 You

15595  Mason Jar Flower Vase
Julia Knight

23082 Classic Tissue Cover Snow
23068  Classic Soap/Lotion Snow

Juliska

14862  Candlestick Natural Cork 8"
Kalalou

3103 Small Hurricane

Matahari

15849  Square Waste Basket
Napa Home & Garden

12195 12" Tin Jug
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$275.00

Price

$35.00
$50.00

Price

$98.00
$88.00

Price

$140.00
$150.00
$175.00

Price

$24.00
$39.00

$50.00

$56.00

$120.00
$60.00

$39.00

$90.00

$74.00

$51.00
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Wanted

Wanted

Wanted

Received

Received

Received

Received
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Housewares

SKU # Description Price
Epic Products, Inc.

30969  Natural Spoon Medium $11.50
Epicurean Cutting Surface

25413  Natural Food Scraper $11.50
25411 Natural Angled Turner $11.50
Harold Import Company, In

15210  Salad Dressing Glass Bottle $7.00
9178 40z Souffle/Ramekins $3.00
14103  Classic Egg Slicer $10.00
Mud Pie

15446  Mortar and Pestal Set $32.00
WMF

27694  Profi Plus Wire Potato Masher $21.00
Lamp

SKU # Description Price
AHS Lighting

11747  Copen Grey Lamp and Triple Trim  $162.00
8482 Sonoma Wood Table Lamp $295.00
Napa Home & Garden

16721 Lars Mini Lamp $35.00
Linens-Textiles

SKU # Description Price
Caspari, H. George, Inc.

7532 Rattan Plate Charger $21.50
French Graffiti

16800  Minnesota Tea Towel $14.00
Patricia Spratt

12567  Monkey Scroll Blue 17" Napkin $12.00
Serving

SKU# Description Price
Accents de Ville Imports

13111 Wood w/lron Lg Tray $80.00
Blenko Glass Company, Inc

5652 Mini Carafe Clear $45.00
30443  Carafe Clear $55.00
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Calaisio

919 9x13 Casserole with Pyrex $97.00 1 1
24507  Round Flatware Caddy Lg $97.00 1 0
918 8x8 Casserole with Pyrex $73.00 1 1
Julia Knight

28505  Peony Cocktail Fork $20.00 0 1
22803  Classic 16" Octagonal Snow $150.00 1 1
25038  Peony 8.5" Round Bowl Snow $95.00 1 1
12386  Peony 15" HorsD'Oeuvres Tray Sn $75.00 0 1
15057  Peony 8" Oval Bowl Sapphire $50.00 0 1
17262  Diamond Ice Scoop $45.00 1 0
Le Creuset of America, In

11932  Egg Carton White $20.00 1 0
Match, Inc.

15001 Rimmed Vase Petite $195.00 1 1
15004  Luisa Rect Patter Small $295.00 1 1
11266  Aria Salad Set $230.00 1 1
11273  Luisa Rnd Ftd Serving Bowl Lg $350.00 1 1
Wood

SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Andrew Pearce

12027  Live Edge 13" Bowl Cherry $180.00 1 1
Fox Run

21044  Extra Large Salad Utensils $22.00 1 1

Gift Cards Welcome

We do not personalize our Five Swans gift cards with a recipient's name but will include a message if desired.
Each gift card is issued in the denomination indicated by the purchaser.

Special Notes:
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