The Five Swans Gift Registry

309 East Lake Street Wayzata, MN 55391 Phone: (952) 473-4685 Fax: (952) 473-4686

Event Date	8/26/2017		
Bride	Ann	Massie	
Groom	John	Manning	Alternate Mailing Address?
Phone Number			Mailing Name
Address			Mailing Address

City, State, Zip

Barware

SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received		
Juliska						
10522	Berry&Thread Red Wine	\$28.00	2	2		
10521	Berry & Thread White Wine	\$28.00	4	4		
2378	B&T Glassware Pitcher Clear	\$82.00	0	1		
14138	Hugo Wine Carafe 9.5"H	\$68.00	1	1		
Match, In	С.					
2326	Double Old Fashioned Glass	\$70.00	4	4		
26364	Jigger	\$100.00	1	0		
True						
8555	Hammered Copper Mule Mug	\$31.00	0	4		
Books						
SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received		
Big Picture Press						
16756	Boathouses of Lake Minnetonka	\$49.95	1	0		
Random House, Inc.						
8829	Barefoot Contessa Back to Basic	\$35.00	0	1		
Candles						
SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received		
Vance Kitera International						
22817	Melon White 4x4 Timber Pillar	\$15.00	2	2		

Cookware

SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Le Creuset of America, In					
7554	S/2 Au Gratin Dishes Cerise	\$60.00	0	1	
13962	Silicone Pot Grips - Cerise	\$20.00	1	1	
7545	10qt. Stockpot - Marseille	\$100.00	1	1	
11933	Rec Baker w/Traycover Marseille	\$100.00	1	1	
<u>Cutlery</u>					
SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Wusthof	Trident				
9721	8pc Presentation Steak Set	\$80.00	2	0	
<u>Dinner</u>	ware				
SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Juliska					
15622	Le Panier 10" Canister Blue	\$118.00	1	1	
15621	Le Panier 7.5" Canister Blue	\$98.00	1	0	
8122	Berry & Thread Chip & Dip	\$98.00	0	1	
15619	Le Panier Hostess Tray Blue	\$59.00	0	1	
15675	Berry&Thread White Cake Stand	\$125.00	1	1	
2664	Dessert Bowl Colette Blue	\$28.00	8	8	
2662	Dessert Plate Colette Blue	\$34.00	8	8	
830	Small Round Cov'd Casserole Wh	\$98.00	0	1	
4560	Berry & Thread Lg Glass Bowl	\$98.00	0	1	
8991	Berry & Thread Crudite Platter	\$95.00	1	1	
9280	Le Panier Hostess Tray	\$48.00	0	1	
21498	Spoon Rest White	\$30.00	1	1	
2583	Coupe Pasta Bowl White	\$39.00	6	0	
15614	Le Panier Mug Blue	\$32.00	6	6	
15620	Le Panier 11.5" Platter Blue	\$38.00	1	1	
15624	Le Panier Fruit Bowl Blue	\$140.00	1	1	
9283	Le Panier 2 Section Serv White	\$58.00	1	1	
11921	Le Panier Sugar Pot	\$48.00	1	1	
11920	Le Panier Creamer	\$38.00	1	2	
9282	Le Panier 14.5" Platter White	\$98.00	1	1	
9270	Le Panier Dessert Plate White	\$38.00	16	8	
9285	Le Panier Dinner Plate White	\$40.00	16	12	
28959	Berry & Thread Cov. Butter Dish	\$68.00	1	1	
11574	Le Panier Side Plate White	\$22.00	12	0	
15615	Le Panier Cereal Bowl Blue	\$34.00	8	0	
15616	Le Panier Ramekin Blue	\$18.00 \$98.00	6	0	
10523	Berry & Thread Glass Cake Dome	\$88.00 \$150.00	0	1	
15659	Stonewood Strp Serv Board Set	\$150.00	1	0	

15663 Small E	Stonewood Stripe 5pc Set	\$275.00	1	0	
SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Cuisinart	•				
7754	Smart Stick Blender 2 Speed	\$35.00	1	0	
12781	4cup Mini Prep Food Processor	\$50.00	1	0	
<u>Flatware</u>					
SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Juliska					
17261	Kensington 5pc Setting	\$98.00	16	4	
13660 –	Berry & Thread Cake Knife Serve	\$88.00	0	1	
<u>Frames</u>					
SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Match, In	С.				
7737	Toscana Sq Frame, 5x5	\$140.00	1	1	
1770	Veneto Rect. 4x6, Medium	\$150.00	1	1	
1753 <u>Gift</u>	Lombardia Rect 4x6, sm	\$175.00	1	1	
<u>an</u>					
SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Calaisio					
<i>Calaisio</i> 20544	Cocktail Holder	\$24.00	1	0	
<i>Calaisio</i> 20544 916	Cocktail Holder Boutique Tissue				
<i>Calaisio</i> 20544 916 <i>Chrissy J</i>	Cocktail Holder Boutique Tissue Johnson	\$24.00 \$39.00	1 1	0 0	
<i>Calaisio</i> 20544 916 <i>Chrissy J</i> 17084	Cocktail Holder Boutique Tissue <i>Johnson</i> Lake Minnetonka Framed Artwork	\$24.00	1	0	
Calaisio 20544 916 Chrissy J 17084 Europe 2	Cocktail Holder Boutique Tissue Johnson Lake Minnetonka Framed Artwork You	\$24.00 \$39.00 \$50.00	1 1 1	0 0 1	
<i>Calaisio</i> 20544 916 <i>Chrissy J</i> 17084 <i>Europe 2</i> 15595	Cocktail Holder Boutique Tissue Johnson Lake Minnetonka Framed Artwork You Mason Jar Flower Vase	\$24.00 \$39.00	1 1	0 0	
Calaisio 20544 916 Chrissy J 17084 Europe 2 15595 Julia Knig	Cocktail Holder Boutique Tissue Johnson Lake Minnetonka Framed Artwork <i>You</i> Mason Jar Flower Vase	\$24.00 \$39.00 \$50.00 \$56.00	1 1 1	0 0 1 0	
<i>Calaisio</i> 20544 916 <i>Chrissy J</i> 17084 <i>Europe 2</i> 15595	Cocktail Holder Boutique Tissue Johnson Lake Minnetonka Framed Artwork You Mason Jar Flower Vase	\$24.00 \$39.00 \$50.00	1 1 1	0 0 1	
<i>Calaisio</i> 20544 916 <i>Chrissy J</i> 17084 <i>Europe 2</i> 15595 <i>Julia Knig</i> 23082	Cocktail Holder Boutique Tissue Johnson Lake Minnetonka Framed Artwork You Mason Jar Flower Vase ght Classic Tissue Cover Snow	\$24.00 \$39.00 \$50.00 \$56.00 \$120.00	1 1 1 1	0 0 1 0 0	
<i>Calaisio</i> 20544 916 <i>Chrissy J</i> 17084 <i>Europe 2</i> 15595 <i>Julia Knig</i> 23082 23068	Cocktail Holder Boutique Tissue Johnson Lake Minnetonka Framed Artwork You Mason Jar Flower Vase ght Classic Tissue Cover Snow	\$24.00 \$39.00 \$50.00 \$56.00 \$120.00	1 1 1 1	0 0 1 0 0	
<i>Calaisio</i> 20544 916 <i>Chrissy J</i> 17084 <i>Europe 2</i> 15595 <i>Julia Knig</i> 23082 23068 <i>Juliska</i>	Cocktail Holder Boutique Tissue Johnson Lake Minnetonka Framed Artwork You Mason Jar Flower Vase Joht Classic Tissue Cover Snow Classic Soap/Lotion Snow	\$24.00 \$39.00 \$50.00 \$56.00 \$120.00 \$60.00	1 1 1 1 1	0 0 1 0 0 0	
<i>Calaisio</i> 20544 916 <i>Chrissy J</i> 17084 <i>Europe 2</i> 15595 <i>Julia Knig</i> 23082 23088 <i>Juliska</i> 14862	Cocktail Holder Boutique Tissue Johnson Lake Minnetonka Framed Artwork You Mason Jar Flower Vase Joht Classic Tissue Cover Snow Classic Soap/Lotion Snow	\$24.00 \$39.00 \$50.00 \$56.00 \$120.00 \$60.00	1 1 1 1 1	0 0 1 0 0 0	
Calaisio 20544 916 Chrissy J 17084 Europe 2 15595 Julia Knig 23082 23068 Juliska 14862 Kalalou	Cocktail Holder Boutique Tissue Johnson Lake Minnetonka Framed Artwork You Mason Jar Flower Vase ght Classic Tissue Cover Snow Classic Soap/Lotion Snow Candlestick Natural Cork 8"	\$24.00 \$39.00 \$50.00 \$56.00 \$120.00 \$60.00 \$39.00	1 1 1 1 1 2	0 0 1 0 0 0 0	
<i>Calaisio</i> 20544 916 <i>Chrissy J</i> 17084 <i>Europe 2</i> 15595 <i>Julia Knig</i> 23082 23068 <i>Juliska</i> 14862 <i>Kalalou</i> 3103	Cocktail Holder Boutique Tissue Johnson Lake Minnetonka Framed Artwork You Mason Jar Flower Vase ght Classic Tissue Cover Snow Classic Soap/Lotion Snow Candlestick Natural Cork 8"	\$24.00 \$39.00 \$50.00 \$56.00 \$120.00 \$60.00 \$39.00	1 1 1 1 1 2	0 0 1 0 0 0 0	
Calaisio 20544 916 Chrissy J 17084 Europe 2 15595 Julia Knig 23082 23068 Juliska 14862 Kalalou 3103 Matahari 15849	Cocktail Holder Boutique Tissue Johnson Lake Minnetonka Framed Artwork You Mason Jar Flower Vase Joht Classic Tissue Cover Snow Classic Soap/Lotion Snow Candlestick Natural Cork 8" Small Hurricane	\$24.00 \$39.00 \$50.00 \$56.00 \$120.00 \$60.00 \$39.00 \$90.00	1 1 1 1 1 2 2	0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2	

Housewares

SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Epic Products, Inc.					
30969	Natural Spoon Medium	\$11.50	0	1	
Epicurean Cutting Surface					
25413	Natural Food Scraper	\$11.50	1	1	
25411	Natural Angled Turner	\$11.50	1	1	
Harold In	nport Company, In				
15210	Salad Dressing Glass Bottle	\$7.00	0	1	
9178	4oz Souffle/Ramekins	\$3.00	6	0	
14103 <i>Mud Pie</i>	Classic Egg Slicer	\$10.00	1	0	
	Marter and Pastal Cat	\$20.00	4	0	
15446	Mortar and Pestal Set	\$32.00	1	0	
WMF	Drefi Dive Wire Detete Mecher	#01.00	4	0	
27694	Profi Plus Wire Potato Masher	\$21.00	1	0	
<u>Lamp</u>					
SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
AHS Ligh	ting				
11747	Copen Grey Lamp and Triple Trim	\$162.00	1	0	
8482	Sonoma Wood Table Lamp	\$295.00	1	0	
Napa Ho	me & Garden				
16721	Lars Mini Lamp	\$35.00	1	0	
Linens-	Textiles				
SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Caspari,	H. George, Inc.				
7532	Rattan Plate Charger	\$21.50	12	12	
French G	raffiti				
16800	Minnesota Tea Towel	\$14.00	0	1	
Patricia Spratt					
12567	Monkey Scroll Blue 17" Napkin	\$12.00	12	12	
Serving					
SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Accents de Ville Imports					
13111	Wood w/Iron Lg Tray	\$80.00	1	1	
Blenko Glass Company, Inc					
5652	Mini Carafe Clear	\$45.00	1	1	
30443	Carafe Clear	\$55.00	1	1	

Calaisio						
919	9x13 Casserole with Pyrex	\$97.00	1	1		
24507	Round Flatware Caddy Lg	\$97.00	1	0		
918	8x8 Casserole with Pyrex	\$73.00	1	1		
Julia Knight						
28505	Peony Cocktail Fork	\$20.00	0	1		
22803	Classic 16" Octagonal Snow	\$150.00	1	1		
25038	Peony 8.5" Round Bowl Snow	\$95.00	1	1		
12386	Peony 15" HorsD'Oeuvres Tray Sn	\$75.00	0	1		
15057	Peony 8" Oval Bowl Sapphire	\$50.00	0	1		
17262	Diamond Ice Scoop	\$45.00	1	0		
Le Creus	Le Creuset of America, In					
11932	Egg Carton White	\$20.00	1	0		
Match, Inc.						
15001	Rimmed Vase Petite	\$195.00	1	1		
15004	Luisa Rect Patter Small	\$295.00	1	1		
11266	Aria Salad Set	\$230.00	1	1		
11273	Luisa Rnd Ftd Serving Bowl Lg	\$350.00	1	1		
Wood						
SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received		
Andrew Pearce						
12027	Live Edge 13" Bowl Cherry	\$180.00	1	1		
Fox Run						
21044	Extra Large Salad Utensils	\$22.00	1	1		

<u>Gift Cards Welcome</u> We do not personalize our Five Swans gift cards with a recipient's name but will include a message if desired. Each gift card is issued in the denomination indicated by the purchaser.

Special Notes: